Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 48. 39A Days: MMNF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 39
Run Description: K- BEACH 39A
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
7:08 AM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
7:14 AM KATE'S PLAY & LEARNING WORLD - 143 LORD 0 0 2.6288
BARANOF
7:21 AM POLAR ST & LAVONNE AVE (AS NEEDED) 0 0 2.8494
7:23 AM SKYLINE DR & FRANCES HELEN AVE 1 1 0.2742
7:24 AM SKYLINE DR & CLARENCE DR 10 11 0. 1040
7:26 AM 33395 COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR (2ND ON RT PST 2 13 0. 3949
TAGALA)
7:27 AM 33215 RENSSELAER LN (2ND ON RT PAST PURDUE 2 15 0. 2511
ST)
7:31 AM COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & TAGALA AVE 7 22 0.9814
7:32 AM COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & LAWRENCE CT 3 25 0. 1970
7:35 AM 446 ENDICOTT DR (LAST ON LEFT B4 BROOKS) 0 25 1. 1492
7:36 AM 395 ENDICOTT DR 4 29 0. 2017
7:37 AM 380 ENDICOTT DR - AS NEEDED 0 29 0. 1095
7:38 AM 352 CHUGACH DR 3 32 1. 0002
7:39 AM 366 CHUGACH DR (AS NEEDED) 0 32 0. 0447
7:40 AM CHUGACH DR & BROOKS AVE 1 33 0.6271
7:42 AM KALIFORNSKY BEACH RD & WAZZU AVE 1 34 1. 3544
7:45 AM SCHOOL: KALIFORNSKY BEACH ELEMENTARY 0 0 0. 9955

09/ 21/ 2009

Page



Run ID: 48. 39P Days: MMNF- - - - - - - - - 00
Route ID: 39
Run Description: K- BEACH 39P
Assign  Assign
Stop Time  Description Stop Load Run Load Miles
2:08 PM BUS BARN 0 0 0. 0000
2:20 PM ARRIVE K-BEACH SCHOOL 0 0 6. 6055
2:35 PM SCHOOL: KALIFORNSKY BEACH ELEMENTARY 0 37 0. 0000
2:41 PM CHUGACH DR & BROOKS AVE 1 36 2.3498
2:42 PM 366 CHUGACH DR 0 36 0. 2688
2:42 PM 352 CHUGACH DR 3 33 0. 0447
2:44 PM 380 ENDICOTT DR - AS NEEDED 0 33 0. 7568
2:44 PM 395 ENDICOTT DR 4 29 0. 1095
2:45 PM 446 ENDICOTT DR (LAST ON LEFT B4 BROOKS) 0 29 0. 2017
2:47 PM ENDICOTT DR & BROOKS AVE 2 27 0. 6195
2:49 PM POLAR ST & LAVONNE AVE (AS NEEDED) 0 27 0. 5545
2:51 PM SKYLINE DR & FRANCES HELEN AVE 1 26 0.2742
2:52 PM SKYLINE DR & CLARENCE DR 10 16 0. 1040
2:53 PM COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & TAGALA AVE 7 9 0. 3148
2:54 PM 33395 COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR (2ND ON RT PST 2 7 0. 0801
TAGALA)
2:55 PM 33215 RENSSELAER LN (2ND ON RT PAST PURDUE 2 5 0. 2511
ST)
2:57 PM 47420 JEFFERSON AVE (1ST ON LFT) 1 4 0. 3400
3:00 PM COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & LAWRENCE CT 3 1 0. 8384
3:01 PM COMMUNITY COLLEGE DR & FRANCES HELEN AVE 1 0 0. 0977
3:08 PM REDOUBT @ PARKWOOD (HOPE FOR THE 0 0 3.0616
FUTURE)
3:10 PM KATE'S PLAY & LEARNING WORLD - 143 LORD 0 0 0. 8062
BARANOF
3:13 PM BOYS & GIRLS CLUB @ REDOUBT 0 0 0. 0000

09/ 21/ 2009

Page



